JHAVERI CREDITS AND CAPITAL LTD.
CIN-L65910GJ1993PLC020371 - Regd. Office - 301 Payal Towers-Il, Sayajigunj, Vadodara-390020

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31stDecember, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

Particulars

Qv

larter End

ed

Nine Mon!

ths Ended

Year Ended

31/12/2022
Unaudited

30/09/2022
Unaudited

31/12/2021
Unaudited

31/12/2022
Audited

31/12/2021
Unaudited

31/03/2022
Audited

Total Income from Operations

17.13

13.32

50.80

37.59

82.29

958.77

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period
(before Tax & Exceptional Items)

1.30

(1.50)

36.92

(10.33)

19.91

33.35

Net Profit/(Loss) for the ?eriud

(after Tax & ngceptmnal Items

1.30

(1.50)

36.92

(10.33)

19.91

33.35

Total Comprehensive Income for the period

1.30

(1.50)

36.92

(10.33)

19.91

33.35

Equity Share capital

646.33

646.33

646.33

646.33

646.33

646.33

Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each)
(for continuing and discontinued operations)-Basic & Diluted

0.42

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI
(LODR), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and half year ended unaudited Financial Results are available on the stock exchange
website i.e. hitps://www.bseindia.com and on Company's Website “www.jhavericommodity.com”
For Jhaveri Cre%i[t)s and Capital Ltd.

Kamlesh J. Jhaveri, Whole time Director (DIN:00266242

Date: 12.01.2023
Place: Vadodara




