JHAVERI CREDITS AND CAPITAL LTD.
CIN-L65910GJ1993PLC020371 • Regd. Office - 301 Payal Towers-II, Sayajigunj, Vadodara-390020

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31stDecember, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
Particulars	31/12/2022 Unaudited	30/09/2022 Unaudited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/12/2022 Audited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited
Total Income from Operations	17.13	13.32	50.80	37.59	82.29	958.77
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax & Exceptional Items)	1.30	(1.50)	36.92	(10.33)	19.91	33.35
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax & Exceptional Items)	1.30	(1.50)	36.92	(10.33)	19.91	33.35
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1.30	(1.50)	36.92	(10.33)	19.91	33.35
Equity Share capital	646.33	646.33	646.33	646.33	646.33	646.33
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-Basic & Diluted	-	-	= 13	-	-	0.42

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and half year ended unaudited Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website i.e. https://www.bseindia.com and on Company's Website "www.jhavericommodity.com"

For Jhaveri Credits and Capital Ltd.
SD/Kamlesh J. Jhaveri, Whole time Director (DIN:00266242) Date: 12.01.2023 Place: Vadodara